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NUMBER

69

70

262

263

542

5̂ -1-3

5U4

5k5

546
/

826

827
f

828

J
1143

-1144

^
U.nl

y

1743

1744
/

1745

2068

2069

/
2070

^
2071

f

2072

/
2418

^
2k38

2439

2846
,""

2847

28i|B
/

3186

V
3187

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
/ SURNAME

/ (ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Holley
.*

Hooker

(

Hook
' \

Hook .

J
Hof fliian

Eolsomback

v

Hook

f

Hook
y

Hooker

Holmes

Hock

Hook 1

Hollv

Hooker

fTntweT*

HolXand

Hook

Hook

Hplley

Eolman

Hook

Hooker

Hoover

Soffman

Hoffman

_Bolaifiia__

Holstein

Hook

Hook

Hook

Hook \

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Walter

George D.

Swansea. S.C.
flaxey
Lexington, S . C .

Thos.

Swans e a . S . C .
W. H.

Swansea, S. G.
Tom

Pelion, S. C.

C, A.

Gilbert, S. C.

J. Walter
New Brookland, S.C

Wilford

Swansea. S . C.

Willie
New Brookland, S.C

Bennie 0.
Lexington, S.C.

Daniel R.

New Brookland, -S.C

David

Irmo , S . C .

A. W.

Swansea, S. C.
nr Jw

Swansea. S. C.

A. M.

Columbiaf S. C.
John W.,

Irmo, S. C.

Quincy

Gilbert, S. C.

jBEfllifiZ-BaUangflj:.
Gilbert, S.C.

J. W.
Calhoun

S. B.

New Brookland, SC

Julian
Swansea, S. C,

Harmon

Woodford, S. C.

L. P.
Swansea, S. C,

P. W.
Swansea. S.C*

Carl

William ,
Batesbupg, S. C.
Harvey

Lexington , S . C .
Jesse S,

New Brookland.SC

C. M.

"WO (iA^JlI^J^
S. W.

New 'Brookland,S.C

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Aiken

Gunter

Shumpe rt

Jones

Manuel

Blackwfell

Price

Kannadv

Fur tick

Now ell
.

Rhoden-

Corley
.

Coleman

Gunter

Wo™

Hut to

Meetze

Davis

Hallman

Levadas

Hendrix-

Senn •

Hallman

iuiack •

Spires

Patera

P'adgett

*ry
*

Pric.e

Williams
c

Ore her
,

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Sevia Keith

Liddia

Pelion. S. C.

Bireie
Lexington, S. C.

Anna

Swansea. S. C.
Alma

Swansea. S.C.
Ida

Swansea, S. c.

Carrie

Gilbert. S.C.

Dessie L.
New Brookland, S. (

Lizzi e

Swansea. S. C.

Rosa

New Brookland, S.

Li 11 a B.
Lexington, S.C.

Lillian P.
New Brookland.S.

Mat tie
BaXLentine, S. C.

Hurt! s

Swans ea, S.C.

Lucille
North, S. C.

Rosa

Gnston. S. G.

Rosa Mae

Irmo, S.C,

Orie

Gilbert, S. C.

Arm? A Myrtle

Gilbert. S. C.

Margaret
Richland County

Leila

New Brookland, S

Lena
Swansea, S. C,

Purlene
Orangeburg, S. C

Essie
Swansea, S. C.

Minerva

Swanesa* 3. C.
T?cn ni e

Gertrude .

BatesbuTE. S. C.
Eva

Lexington. S. C.

Bessie M.

WPU Brooitl ^ gr
Bessie

YWo ^^Q^A^
Mary Anne

New Brookland, S.C

ABE OF
MAN

AGE OF
WOMAN

22

__2i^
_24-
21

19
22

19
19
21

18
18

15
24
23

22

.19
22

73

??
J.18

?3
26
23

1.22

23
18

23
20

37
18
?6

'^ll
_2CL

18

19
18

?1
19
U3
?2
28

: 2^
20
20

32
20

28
23

1)0
18
29

29

19
23

24
1fi

33
32

27
.24

w
White

C
Colored

C

W

w

c

w

w

w

w

w

0

w

w

c

w

w

w

w

c

w

w

w
V

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

1. DATE APPLICATION FILED
2. DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month

Sent

Nov

Jan

Oct

Apr

Mar

Bee

Sept

Oct

Sept

Dec

Oct

Nov

Sept

Dec

-AJlg_

Nov

AUE

June

Oct

Mar

Dec

May

Dec

Dec

May

Aus

Dec

.Tu 1 y

Qct

Nov

Day

n

7

20

23-

2k

3

23

6

?3

16

26

tj

6

4

27

?9

5

27

ij

*

5

21

6

k
20

26

tf

?^

1R

5

30

Year

1Q11

JL2U

1912

.1212.

1913

1913

1913

1913

1913

1911l

19 111

1914

1915

1915

.1916

-19 17

1917

1917

1918

19 OS

1918

1908

1918

1919

1919

1919

1920

1920

IQPn

1921

1921

1. DATE OF MARRIAGE
2. DATE OF RETURN

Month

Nov

Jan

Jftn

Apr

Mar

Dec

Sept

Oct

Sept

Dec

Oct

Nov

Sept

Dec

fll]

Kov

AUK

June

Oct

Mar

Dec

May

Dec

Peb

AUK

Dec

July

Nov

Dec

Day

8

?1

nj

2?

9

2^

7

?7

20

28

JLfi

7

12

27

?9

34

27

8

5

7

2^

11

26

24

19

28

18

5

1

Year

_12!!

1Q1P

1913

1913

1913

1913

1913

1QT*

1911]

1911i

_1914

1915

1915

1916

1917

1917

1917

1918

1918

1918

1918

1918

1919

1920
1

1920

1920

1920

1921

1921

BY WHOM M A R R I E D and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

J. K. Inabinet

Swansea. S. C.

R«v r AT -R -Tay]or

Lexington. S. C.

Swans ear S . C.

Rev. J. L. G. Hooke

D. H. Lawson. N. P.

Swansea. S. C.

Rev. P. D. Risinger
Lexington, S. C. '

Rev. E. L. Lybrand

New Brookland, S.C.

RRV r .Tr ]"., H- r TTnnlrp.

J. C.Hare

New Brooklandj. S.C.
Rev. A. T. Kine
Johnston, S. C.

D. W. TCenier-

Columbia, S. C.

W. j5. Lorick

Irmo. S. C.

Samuel J. Derrick ,H
Swansea, S. C.

E. M. Martin, Magis

Swansea, S, C*

W. D. Dept, W.PT

Lexington,. S. C.
Rev. B. Rhett Turni
Columbia, S. C.

Rev. J. S. Reese

Lexington, S. C»

Rev. D. E. Jefcoat
Gilbert, S. C.

Geo. S. Drafts, Prc
Lexington, S. C.

Rev. Poster Speer
New Brooklard , S. C

Rev. Jas. R. McKitt

Swansea, S. C.

H. Rudolph Schoenbe
North, S. C.

3am '1 J. Derrick, N.
Swansea, S. C.

John W. Crewfe. N.P.
Columbia, S. C*

Rev. E. Pendleton i
Batesburg, S . C .

Geo. S. Drafts, Prq

Lexington, S. C.

Rev. J. A. Cromer

Lexington. S. C.
Jason W. Oxner R fc/v

Jason W. Oxner ^*
New Brookland, S. C
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